
Subject Day Start Date Exam Time
MS3 Family Medicine CAS Midpoint Tuesday 7/5/2022 1:00 PM
MS3 Internal Medicine CAS Midpoint Friday 7/8/2022 8:00 AM
MS3 Emergency Medicine CAS Midpoint Monday 7/18/2022 8:00 AM
MS3 Emergency Medicine End of Clerkship Friday 7/29/2022 8:00 AM
MS3 Family Medicine End of Clerkship Friday 7/29/2022 8:00 AM
MS3 Psychiatry CAS Midpoint Friday 7/29/2022 8:00 AM
MS3 Pediatrics CAS Midpoint Friday 8/5/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 Surgery CAS Midpoint Friday 8/5/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 & MS4 Neurology CAS Midpoint Friday 8/12/2022 1:00 PM
MS3 OBGYN CAS Midpoint Friday 8/12/2022 1:00 PM
MS3 Emergency Medicine CAS Midpoint Wednesday 8/17/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 & MS4 Neurology End of Elective Friday 8/26/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 Emergency Medicine End of Clerkship Friday 8/26/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 Internal Medicine End of Clerkship Friday 8/26/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 OBGYN End of Clerkship Friday 8/26/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 Pediatrics End of Clerkship Friday 8/26/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 Psychiatry End of Clerkship Friday 8/26/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 Surgery End of Clerkship Friday 8/26/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 Family Medicine CAS Midpoint Monday 8/29/2022 1:00 PM
MS3 Internal Medicine CAS Midpoint Friday 9/2/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 Family Medicine End of Clerkship Friday 9/23/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 Psychiatry CAS Midpoint Friday 9/23/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 Surgery CAS Midpoint Friday 9/23/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 Pediatrics CAS Midpoint Friday 9/30/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 Neurology CAS Midpoint Friday 10/7/2022 1:00 PM
MS3 OBGYN CAS Midpoint Friday 10/7/2022 1:00 PM
MS3 Internal Medicine End of Clerkship Friday 10/21/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 Neurology End of Elective Friday 10/21/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 OBGYN End of Clerkship Friday 10/21/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 Pediatrics End of Clerkship Friday 10/21/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 Psychiatry End of Clerkship Friday 10/21/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 Surgery End of Clerkship Friday 10/21/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 Family Medicine CAS Midpoint Monday 10/24/2022 1:00 PM
MS3 Internal Medicine CAS Midpoint Friday 10/28/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 Family Medicine End of Clerkship Friday 11/18/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 Psychiatry CAS Midpoint Friday 11/18/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 Surgery CAS Midpoint Friday 11/18/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 Pediatrics CAS Midpoint Wednesday 11/23/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 Neurology CAS Midpoint Friday 12/2/2022 1:00 PM
MS3 OBGYN CAS Midpoint Friday 12/2/2022 1:00 PM
MS3 Internal Medicine End of Clerkship Friday 12/16/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 Neurology End of Elective Friday 12/16/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 OBGYN End of Clerkship Friday 12/16/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 Pediatrics End of Clerkship Friday 12/16/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 Psychiatry End of Clerkship Friday 12/16/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 Surgery End of Clerkship Friday 12/16/2022 9:00 AM
MS3 Family Medicine CAS Midpoint Tuesday 1/3/2023 1:00 PM
MS3 Internal Medicine CAS Midpoint Friday 1/6/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Family Medicine End of Clerkship Friday 1/27/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Psychiatry CAS Midpoint Friday 1/27/2023 9:00 AM
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MS3 Surgery CAS Midpoint Friday 1/27/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Pediatrics CAS Midpoint Friday 2/3/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Neurology CAS Midpoint Friday 2/10/2023 1:00 PM
MS3 OBGYN CAS Midpoint Friday 2/10/2023 1:00 PM
MS3 Internal Medicine End of Clerkship Friday 2/24/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Neurology End of Elective Friday 2/24/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 OBGYN End of Clerkship Friday 2/24/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Pediatrics End of Clerkship Friday 2/24/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Psychiatry End of Clerkship Friday 2/24/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Surgery End of Clerkship Friday 2/24/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Family Medicine CAS Midpoint Monday 2/27/2023 1:00 PM
MS3 Internal Medicine CAS Midpoint Friday 3/3/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Family Medicine End of Clerkship Friday 3/24/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Psychiatry CAS Midpoint Friday 3/24/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Surgery CAS Midpoint Friday 3/24/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Pediatrics CAS Midpoint Friday 3/31/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Neurology CAS Midpoint Friday 4/7/2023 1:00 PM
MS3 OBGYN CAS Midpoint Friday 4/7/2023 1:00 PM
MS3 Internal Medicine End of Clerkship Friday 4/21/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Neurology End of Elective Friday 4/21/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 OBGYN End of Clerkship Friday 4/21/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Pediatrics End of Clerkship Friday 4/21/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Psychiatry End of Clerkship Friday 4/21/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Surgery End of Clerkship Friday 4/21/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Family Medicine CAS Midpoint Monday 4/24/2023 1:00 PM
MS3 Internal Medicine CAS Midpoint Friday 4/28/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Family Medicine End of Clerkship Friday 5/19/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Psychiatry CAS Midpoint Friday 5/19/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Surgery CAS Midpoint Friday 5/19/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Pediatrics CAS Midpoint Friday 5/26/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Neurology CAS Midpoint Friday 6/2/2023 1:00 PM
MS3 OBGYN CAS Midpoint Friday 6/2/2023 1:00 PM
MS3 Internal Medicine End of Clerkship Friday 6/16/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Neurology End of Elective Friday 6/16/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 OBGYN End of Clerkship Friday 6/16/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Pediatrics End of Clerkship Friday 6/16/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Psychiatry End of Clerkship Friday 6/16/2023 9:00 AM
MS3 Surgery End of Clerkship Friday 6/16/2023 9:00 AM
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